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PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT on December 26,2001 at 2:00 p.m. before the 

Honorable Kathleen P. March, in the United States Bankruptcy Court, Courtroom "1468", 255 

East Temple Street, Los Angeles, California, the continued hearing on approval of the Debtor and 

Debtor-in-Possession's Disclosure Statement in the above captioned matter will take place. 
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DAVID GOULD (SBN 37947) 
RODGER M. LANDAU (SBN 151456) 
Q. SCOTT KAYE (SBN 206916) 
McDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY 
2049 Century Park East, 34th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-3208 
Telephone: 310-277-4110 
Facsimile: 310-277-4730 

Attorneys for Debtor and 
Debtor-in-Possession 

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 


CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 


LOS ANGELES DIVISION 


In re 
INET INTERACTIVE NETWORK 
SYSTEMS, INC. 

Debtor. 

DlDDDO- ,p~ 


CASE No. LA 01-13671-KM 

Chapter 11 

NOTICE OF CONTINUED HEARING ON 
DEBTOR AND DEBTOR-IN­
POSSESSION'S DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT DESCRIBING CHAPTER 11 
PLAN 

Original Disclosure Statement Hearing 
Date: November 27,2001 
Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Place: Courtroom" 1468" 

255 East Temple Street 
Los Angeles, California 

Continued Disclosure Statement Hearing 
Date: 

Time: 

Place: 


December 26, 2001 
2:00 D.m. 

Courtroom "1468" 

255 East Temple Street 

Los Angeles, California 




5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

2 


3 


4 


6 


7 


8 


1 1 


12 


13 


14 


16 


17 


18 


19 


21 


22 


23 


24 


26 


27 


28 


PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE THAT pursuant to the Local Bankruptcy Rule 

30 17-1 , all responses to the Disclosure Statement must be in writing and filed with the Court no 

later than eleven (II) days before the hearing on the Disclosure Statement and concurrently 

served on the following parties : 

Attorneys for the Debtors and 

Debtors in Possession 

Q. Scott Kaye 

McDermott, Will & Emery 

2049 Century Park East, 34th Floor 

Lo~ Angdes, Caiifornia 90067 


Office of the United States Trustee 

221 North Figueroa 

Suite 800 

Los Angeles, California 90012 


Dated : November l.D ,2001 	 MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY 
DAVID GOULD 
RODGER M. LANDAU 
Q. SCOTT KAYE 

By ~A----­
Q~TTKAYE 
Attorneys for Debtor and 
Debtor-in-Possession 
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