	1 2	DAVID GOULD (SBN 37947) RODGER M. LANDAU (SBN 151456) Q. SCOTT KAYE (SBN 206916) <b>McDERMOTT, WILL &amp; EMERY</b> 2049 Century Park East, 34th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90067-3208 Telephone: 310-277-4110 Facsimile: 310-277-4730 Attorneys for Debtor and Debtor-in-Possession	ORIGINAL	
	3 4 5 6		D10000-PM	
	7 8 9		S BANKRUPTCY COURT TRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
	10	LOS ANGELES DIVISION		
APP CAF CMP COM CTR ECR LEG OPC PAI RGO SEC SER OTH	10 11 12 13 14	In re INET INTERACTIVE NETWORK SYSTEMS, INC. Debtor.	CASE No. LA 01-13671-KM Chapter 11 NOTICE OF CONTINUED HEARING ON DEBTOR AND DEBTOR-IN- POSSESSION'S DISCLOSURE STATEMENT DESCRIBING CHAPTER 11	
	15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22		Original Disclosure Statement Hearing   Date: November 27, 2001   Time: 2:00 p.m.   Place: Courtroom "1468"   255 East Temple Street   Los Angeles, California   Continued Disclosure Statement Hearing   Date: December 26, 2001   Time: 2:00 p.m.   Place: Courtroom "1468"   2:00 p.m. Place:   Courtroom "1468" 2:55   East Temple Street Los Angeles, California	
	23 24 25 26 27 28	Honorable Kathleen P. March, in the United East Temple Street, Los Angeles, California,	December 26, 2001 at 2:00 p.m. before the States Bankruptcy Court, Courtroom "1468", 255 the continued hearing on approval of the Debtor and in the above captioned matter will take place. -1- DOCUMENT NUMBER DATE 14920 NOV 27 5 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK	

	52 °				
1					
2	PLEASE TAKE FURTHER NOTICE THAT pursuant to the Local Bankruptcy Rule				
3	3017-1, all responses to the Disclosure Statement must be in writing and filed with the Court no				
4	later than eleven (11) days before the hearing on the Disclosure Statement and concurrently				
5	served on the following parties:				
6					
7	Attorneys for the Debtors and <u>Debtors in Possession</u> Q. Scott Kaye McDermott, Will & Emery				
8					
9	2049 Century Park East, 34th Floor Los Angeles, California 90067				
10					
11	Office of the United States Trustee 221 North Figueroa				
12	Suite 800 Los Angeles, California 90012				
13					
14					
15	Dated: November <u>10</u> , 2001 <b>MCDERMOTT, WILL &amp; EMERY</b> DAVID GOULD				
16	RODGER M. LANDAU Q. SCOTT KAYE				
17	$\sim$				
18	By CSCOTT KAVE				
19	Q. SCOTT KAYE Attorneys for Debtor and Debtor-in-Possession				
20	Debtor-m-Possession				
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
26					
27					
28					
	-2-				
	LAS99 1205406-1.060635.0012				